
Sunday Brunch

Please order and pay at the counter
Please advise us of any dietary requirements

Food will arrive when it’s ready, which may not all be at once

£4.10 out 
/£5 in

£4.90 out
/ £5.90 in

Breakfast Baguette

Ultimate Bacon Baguette

Egg & Halloumi Baguette (V)

Choose from bacon, sausage or
egg, or add multiples for £1 extra

Smoked back bacon, slow roast
tomatoes, Westcombe ricotta

With spiced tomato chutney and
rocket

£3.20 out
/ £3.90 in

Sourdough Toast (V/VE)

With butter or vegan spread, jam,
marmalade or marmite

£4.90 out
/ £5.90 in

Greek Yogurt (V)

Classic Porridge (V)

With fruit and homemade granola

With fruit, honey & cinnamon

£5.00 out
/ £6.00 in

£4.20 out 
/ £4.90 in

Deli Cooked Breakfast

Two fried free-range eggs, grilled
halloumi, smashed avocado, tomato,
with sourdough toast. 

Add sausage or smoked bacon for
£1.50

 £9.50

Breakfast Crostini (V/VE)

Smashed Avocado (V/VE)

Sourdough toast with olive oil, Isle of
Wight tomatoes and rocket
Add ricotta £1 

Sourdough toast with tomatoes, olive
oil and rocket
Add feta £1

£6.90

£7.80

Eggs On Toast (V)

Two fried free-range eggs on
sourdough
Add bacon for £1.50

£6.00

Eggs Benedict

Two poached eggs on toasted
baguette, home cooked ham,
hollandaise

£10.00

Eggs Florentine (V)

Two poached eggs on toasted
baguette, wilted spinach, hollandaise £9.00

Deli Eggs

Two poached eggs on toasted
baguette, avocado, roasted chorizo,
mexican salsa, creme fraiche, chilli £12.00

Extras

Fried egg
Poached egg
Smoked bacon
Pork sausage
Roasted chorizo
Smashed avocado
Grilled halloumi

£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00



Sandwiches
All made to order on white baguette, sourdough, wrap or gluten free. Have it grilled for an extra 50p

Bacon, avocado, chilli jam

Roast chicken, tomato, 
basil pesto

Buffalo mozzarella, 
tomato, basil pesto (V)

Home-cooked ham, 
Westcombe cheddar, 
red onion marmalade

Southsea Deli Club

Smoked cheddar, tomato,
spiced tomato chutney (V)

Kids Sandwiches

Hummus, roasted veg, 
chilli jam (VG)

Roast chicken, salami, cheddar,
tomato, mayonnaise and rocket,
lightly grilled, served with slaw
and crisps

Cheese & ham
Cheese & tomato (V)
Hummus & veg (VG)

£4.90 out /
£ 5.90 in

Fennel salami, Westcombe
cheddar, olive oil 

Wagyu cured beef, 
Caerphilly, mustard

Coppa, buffalo mozzarella, 
slow roast tomatoes

£4.90 out /
£5.90 in

£4.90 out /
£5.90 in

£4.90 out /
£5.90 in

£4.90 out /
£5.90 in

£4.90 out /
£5.90 in

£4.90 out /
£5.90 in

£4.90 out /
£5.90 in

£5.50 out /
£6.60 in

£9.00 out /
£10.80 in

£3.50 out /
£4.20 in

Iced Latte

Greek Frappe

Freddo Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Peppermint Hot Chocolate

Chai Tea Latte

Turmeric Latte

Matcha or Beetroot Latte

£3.50

£3.70

£3.70

£3.80

£4.30

£3.40

£3.60

£3.60

Barista

Cold Drinks
Freshly Squeezed Orange
Juice

Pressed Apple Juice

Super Green Juice

Pot Of Loose Leaf Tea

Syrups

Choose from English breakfast,
earl grey, chai, peppermint, red
berry, gunpowder green, lemon &
ginger

Oat or soy milk

House Italian Red Wine

House Italian White Wine

175ml £5.50, Bottle £21.00

£3.75

£3.75

£3.95

£1.90

£3.20

£1.50

60p

Apple, spinach, cucumber, mint

Coca-cola / Diet Coke

Folkingtons (various)

Luscombe Juices

Espresso

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Macchiato

Cortado

Mocha

£2.40

£2.70

£3.20

£3.40

£3.40

£2.90

£2.90

£3.70

60p

Carrot & Ginger Juice £3.95
Carrot, apple, celery, ginger

Still / Sparking Water

£1.90

£2.95

Vergina Lager 5% (330ml)

Vergina non-alcoholic (330ml)

£3.50

£3.50

IPA / Craft Beer (please ask for current selection)

Italian Spumante

125ml £5.00, Bottle £25.00

Any of the wines we have on display in the shop
can be enjoyed in the cafe for the price of the

bottle, plus £10 corkage - just ask!


