# THE SOUTHSEA DELI

#### Please order and pay at the counter

Please advise us of any dietary requirements Food will arrive when it's ready, which may not all be at once

### Sunday Brunch

Breakfast Baguette		Deli Cooked Breakfast		
Choose from bacon, sausage or egg, or add multiples for £1 extra	£4.10 out /£5 in	Two fried free-range eggs, grilled halloumi, smashed avocado, tomato, with sourdough toast.	£9.50	
Ultimate Bacon Baguette		U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U		
Smoked back bacon, slow roast tomatoes, Westcombe ricotta	£4.90 out / £5.90 in	Add sausage or smoked bacon for £1.50		
Egg & Helloumi Beguette ()()		Eggs On Toast (V)		
Egg & Halloumi Baguette (V)		Two fried free-range eggs on		
With spiced tomato chutney and rocket	£4.90 out / £5.90 in	sourdough Add bacon for £1.50	£6.00	
Sourdough Toast (V/VE)		Eggs Benedict		
With butter or vegan spread, jam, marmalade or marmite	£3.20 out / £3.90 in	Two poached eggs on toasted baguette, home cooked ham, hollandaise	£10.00	
Greek Yogurt (V)	£5.00 out			
With fruit and homemade granola	/ £6.00 in	Eggs Florentine (V)		
Classic Porridge (V) With fruit, honey & cinnamon	£4.20 out / £4.90 in	Two poached eggs on toasted baguette, wilted spinach, hollandaise	£9.00	
		Deli Eggs		
Smashed Avocado (V/VE)		Two poached eggs on toasted baguette, avocado, roasted chorizo,		
Sourdough toast with tomatoes, olive oil and rocket	£7.80	mexican salsa, creme fraiche, chilli	£12.00	
Add feta £1		Extras		
<b>Breakfast Crostini (V/VE)</b> Sourdough toast with olive oil, Isle of Wight tomatoes and rocket Add ricotta £1	£6.90	Fried egg Poached egg Smoked bacon Pork sausage Roasted chorizo Smashed avocado Grilled halloumi	£1.00 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00	

#### Sandwiches

All made to order on white baguette, sourdough, wrap or gluten free. Have it grilled for an extra 50p

Bacon, avocado, chilli jam	£4.90 out / £ 5.90 in	Smoked cheddar, tomato, spiced tomato chutney (V)	£4.90 out / £5.90 in
Roast chicken, tomato, basil pesto	£4.90 out / £5.90 in	Hummus, roasted veg, chilli jam (VG)	£4.90 out / £5.90 in
Buffalo mozzarella, tomato, basil pesto (V)	£4.90 out / £5.90 in	Coppa, buffalo mozzarella, slow roast tomatoes	£5.50 out / £6.60 in
Fennel salami, Westcombe cheddar, olive oil	£4.90 out / £5.90 in	Home-cooked ham, Westcombe cheddar,	£4.90 out / £5.90 in
Wagyu cured beef, Caerphilly, mustard	£4.90 out / £5.90 in	red onion marmalade	£3.90 m
Southsea Deli Club	£9.00 out / £10.80 in	Kids Sandwiches	£3.50 out / £4.20 in
Roast chicken, salami, cheddar, tomato, mayonnaise and rocket, lightly grilled, served with slaw and crisps		Cheese & ham Cheese & tomato (V) Hummus & veg (VG)	
	Ва	arista	

Espresso	£2.40	Iced Latte	£3.50	Pot Of Loose Leaf Tea	£3.20
Americano	£2.70	Greek Frappe	£3.70	Choose from English breakfast, earl grey, chai, peppermint, red	
Flat White	£3.20	Freddo Cappuccino	£3.70	berry, gunpowder green, lemon &	
Cappuccino	£3.40	Hot Chocolate	£3.80	ginger	
Latte	£3.40	Peppermint Hot Chocolate	£4.30	Syrups	60p
Macchiato	£2.90	Chai Tea Latte	£3.40	Oat or soy milk	60p
Cortado	£2.90	Turmeric Latte	£3.60		
Mocha	£3.70	Matcha or Beetroot Latte	£3.60		

## Cold Drinks

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£3.75	Coca-cola / Diet Coke	£1.90	House Italian Red Wine	
Juice		Folkingtons (various)	£1.90	House Italian White Wine	
Pressed Apple Juice	£3.75	Ctill ( Creating Mater	C1 E O		
		Still / Sparking Water	£1.50	175ml £5.50, Bottle £21.00	
Super Green Juice	£3.95	Luscombe Juices	£2.95	Italian Spumante	
Apple, spinach, cucumber, mint			22.00	•	
Carrot & Ginger Juice	£3.95	Vergina Lager 5% (330ml)	£3.50	125ml £5.00, Bottle £25.00	
Carrot, apple, celery, ginger		Vergina non-alcoholic (330ml)	£3.50	Any of the wines we have on display in the shop	
		IPA / Craft Beer (please ask for current selection)		can be enjoyed in the cafe for the price of the bottle, plus £10 corkage - just ask!	